
11th October 2021 

1st Year Materials Science Practical Labs  
Michaelmas Term 2021 
 

Thursday Week 2  
& Thurs & Fri Weeks 3, 5, and 7 
A1 Folkes, Toby 

MAN 

Manduku, Ariana 
MAN 

Pople, Ryan 
MAN 

A2 Rajesh, Upasana 
MAN 

Savanevskis, 
Ramunas 
MAN 

Wang, (Yintong) Astoria 
MAN 

A3 George, Thomas  
STA  

Lancaster, Thomas 
STA 

Nixon, Daniel 
STA 

A4 Whitehead, Thomas 
STA 

Wright, Harry 
STA 

Zhou, Ruidong 
STA 

A5 Belz-Koeling, Lucas 
STC 

Bignell, James 
STC 

Dedrick, Toby 
STC 

A6 Cai, Tiancheng 
CCC 

Gooddy, Alex 
CCC 

Jain, Nirali 
CCC 

A7 Lander, Abbie  
CCC 

Rogers, Alex 
CCC 

Ter, Shin Huey 
CCC 

A8 Lai, Veronica 
STC 

Stratton, Iñigo 
STC 

Bennett, James 
MAN 

 

Thursday only week 2 
Thursday & Friday weeks 3, 5 & 7 
 
 

Friday Week 2  
& Thurs & Fri Weeks 4, 6, and 8  

B1 Fernandez-Victorio, 
Isabel 
SEH 

Kelly, Ailish 
SEH 

Keates, Benedict 
SEH 

B2 Ren, Yuchen 
SEH 

Sun, Q 
SEH  

Zhu, Lin  
SEH  

B3 Banks, Enyala  
QNS 

Batchelor, Thomas  
QNS 

Craven, David  
QNS 

B4 Hargreaves, Evie 
QNS 

Hou, (Zhoujun) 
Edward  
QNS 

Weal, Emily 
QNS 

B5 Wheatley, Charlotte 
QNS 

Gregory, Madeline 
TRI 

Cooper-Brown, 
Isabella 
STA 

B6 Acquah, Jesse 
TRI 

Craig, Alexander 
TRI 

 

B7 Holloway, Antonia  
TRI 

Wolny, (Zofia) Zosia  
TRI 

Wong, Lucius  
TRI 

 

Friday only week 2 
Thursday & Friday weeks 4, 6, & 8 

 

 



11th October 2021 

1P1a schedule 

 

 Tue Week 1 Wed Week 1 Thu Week 1 Fri Week 1 

1 Gooddy, Alex Wright, Harry Keates, Benedict Stratton, Iñigo 

2 Pople, Ryan Cai, Tiancheng Wolny, Zofia Sun, Qianyi 

3 Savanevskis, 

Ramunas 

Wheatley, 

Charlotte Jain, Nirali Zhou, Ruidong 

4 
Banks, Enyala 

Rogers, 

Alexander  Rajesh, Upasana Lai, Veronica 

5 Batchelor, 

Thomas Acquah, Jesse 

Whitehead, 

Thomas 

Gregory, 

Madeline 

6 Craven, David Weal, Emily Hargreaves , Evie Folkes, Toby 

7 Hou, (Zhoujun) 

Edward Craig, Alexander Holloway, Antonia Dedrick, Toby 

8 
George, Thomas Lander, Abigail Nixon, Daniel 

Fernandez-

Victorio, Isabel 

9 Belz-Koeling, 

Lucas Wang, Yintong Ren, Yuchen Ter, Shin Huey 

10 Bignell, James Lancaster, Tom Bennett, James Wong, Lucius 

11 Kelly, Ailish Manduku, Ariana  Zhu, Lin 

 

 
1P1b schedule: Those of you in A groups, have 1P1b on Thu in 
week 2 and those in B groups on Fri in week 2. 
 

MT 
Wk 

YEAR 1 (Thur, Fri) [except Week1, when it is Tues-Fri] 

1 1P1a, Intro to Computing (PJW, Rob Saunders)        

2 1P1b, Intro to Optical Microscopy (KAQOR, SLP) 

TA: John O’Sullivan (Y2) 

3 1P2, Intro to LabView (AARW, Sebastian Bonilla) 

TA: Leonhard Tannesia (Y2) 4 

5 1P3, Young’s Modulus & Stress Analysis (J Marrow, 
PDN)  

TA: Thapelo Mothatego (Y3) 
6 

7 1P4, Metallography (tbc, tbc) 

TA: Yingrui Zhao (Y2) 8 

 

1P3 is a formative assessment practical which requires a report 
 


